1OO tD C - CLAS,S 22 NoJ

MB Tube 73063090
15o lD c - CLAss 6No/

73063090

73063090

73063090

73063090

cGsT @ 9%

@e%
off

9d%
9%

Total l
5.260 TN

Amount Chargoeble (i. wods)

INR Four Lakh Forty One Thousand Ni

HSN/SAC

73063090

Total

57y'j216
6'r,112.16

INR Slxty Soven Thousand Four Hundred Twelve and Slxte€n paise Only

oecla6lion

t.W" O"ar." tf'"t rf,i" invoice shows the actual price of the

"oois Oescritea & tnat all partlculars are tru€ & conect'

i.o""-r.."" i. qt"firy or quantrty should be intimated al

ttr. liln. ot O.tiuul.y only or 72 hrs elso deemed that